Powerful 4Gb Fibre Channel performance for today’s HD applications
4210
 4105
Key Features:
• Single or Dual Fibre Channel
   4Gb interface
• Parallel ATA disks
• Selectable RAID levels (0,3)

      Seek
      Idle
      Max/Norm
   Power Supply
Temperature
   Operating
   Non-Operating
Humidity
   Operating
   Non-Operating
Regulatory Compliance
Warranty
Accessories/Options
MediaVault 4105
Single Channel - 5 Drive
HMV-FCR-800-M (800GB)
HMV-FCR-1250-M (1250GB)
HMV-FCR-2000-M (2000GB)
400 MB/s
300 MB/s
100 MB/s
200 MB/s

5-95% non-condensing
FCC, GS, TUV, CE
3 year, return-to-factory
4210
4105
Above: The AJA System Test benchmark
results of KONA 2, HMV-FCRX-1600-DM,
ATTO FC-42XS in a G5 Dual Processor
2GHz.
30141 Agoura Road, Suite 212
Agoura Hills, CA 91301
1-877-484-3797  •  www.hugesystems.com
MV4210050305REVA
Media Vault 4210
Dual Channel - 10 Drive
HMV-FCRX-1600-DM (1600GB)
HMV-FCRX-2500-DM (2500GB)
HMV-FCRX-4000-DM (4000GB)
800 MB/s
Near 600 MB/s
200 MB/s
350+ MB/s (striped)